
Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation Account

CONPRIOR

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

 County TOTAL

 MPO TOTAL

$1,004 $553$451 $450 $14 $540

$1,004 $451 $553 $450 $14 $540

$6,515 $3,780$1,300 $2,270 $630 $3,615Surface Transportation Program

$6,515 $1,300 $1,435 $3,780 $2,270 $630 $3,615

$91,862 $68,102$1,670 $20,890 $4,440 $368 $87,054National Hwy System

$91,862 $1,670 $1,200 $68,102 $20,890 $4,440 $368 $87,054

4/18/2024 10:37:59AM

Madera County

SHOPP - Bridge Preservation

SHOPP - Collision Reduction

SHOPP - Roadway Preservation

$99,381 $3,421 $3,188 $20,890 $7,160 $1,012 $91,209

$91,209 $20,890 

Madera County  
SHOPP Lump Sum by Category and Fund Type 
Dollars x $1000 

RWTOTAL

$1,435

$1,200

$71,882

$1,012 $71,882 

2024

PE

$7,160 $3,188 

28/29

$3,421 

27/28

$99,381 

26/2725/2624/25

$54,700,000 applied to
MAD 417003 in FY 25/26



4/18/2024 10:37:59AM

Madera County  
SHOPP Lump Sum by Category and Fund Type 
Dollars x $1000 

2024

 12100000280 MAD 06 99
$450 $14 $540

$450 $14 $540

SHOPP - Bridge Preservation

Madera County

PEDESCRIPTIONRouteMPO_ID COCTIPS ID

Near the city of Madera, at Cottonwood Creek Bridge No. 41-065R, No. 41-
0065L and No. 41-0065S. Biological monitoring for parent project EA 0V120.

County Total

 SHOPP - Bridge Preservation Total:MPO

0V121

$450 $14 $540

RWEA CONDist



4/18/2024 10:37:59AM

Madera County  
SHOPP Lump Sum by Category and Fund Type 
Dollars x $1000 

2024

 12100000284 MAD 06 41
$2,270 $630 $3,615

$2,270 $630 $3,615

Madera County

Near Coarsegold, at the intersection with Road 416. Raise vertical profile of 
Road 416, and install lighting, signs, and striping at the intersection.

County Total

 SHOPP - Collision Reduction Total:MPO

1E910

$2,270 $630 $3,615



4/18/2024 10:37:59AM

Madera County  
SHOPP Lump Sum by Category and Fund Type 
Dollars x $1000 

2024

In Chowchilla, from Avenue 24 1/2 to Route 99.  Rehabilitate pavement and 
upgrade Transportation Management System (TMS) elements, roadside 
signs, and guardrail, and construct Class 2 bike lanes, Americans with 
Disabilities Act (ADA) compliant curb ramps and sidewalks, bulbouts, and 

 12100000277 MAD 06 233
$1,640 $258 $11,554

 12100000282 MAD 06 99
$0 $0 $54,700

 12100000285 MAD 06 41
$2,800 $110 $20,800

$4,440 $368 $87,054

SHOPP - Roadway Preservation

Madera County

PEDESCRIPTIONRouteMPO_ID COCTIPS ID

Near Madera, from 0.9 mile south of Avenue 7 to north of Avenue 12. 
Rehabilitate pavement. 


Additional contribution from non-SHOPP project EA 0H220/PPNO 06-6297.
In and near Coarsegold, from 2.1 miles north of Yosemite Spring Parkway to 
1.4 miles south of Route 49. Rehabilitate pavement, upgrade complete 
streets features, guardrail and Traffic Management System (TMS) elements.

County Total

 SHOPP - Roadway Preservation Total:MPO

0W860

1E070

1E960

$4,440 $368 $87,054

RWEA CONDist

$54,700,000 applied to
MAD 417003 in FY 25/26
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